

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity: A22-0415 Pest Control Services		Date: 08.29.2022		<b>Bay Pest Control Company, Inc.</b>					
Category: 91059 Pest Control Services		File Number 22-00415							
Agency: Department of Maintenance		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 09.12.22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0001	TERMINAL BUILDING EXCLUDING RESTAURANT 9430 JACKIE COCHRAN DRIVE, BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	140,000	Square Feet	0.0010607					
0002	ARFF CFR BUILDING 9430 JACKIE COCHRAN DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	6,000	Square Feet	0.0025000					
0003	AIR CARGO BUILDING 9316 JACKIE COCHRAN DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	6,925	Square Feet	0.0021660					
0004	TAXI OFFICES 9430 JACKIE COCHRAN DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	449	Square Feet	0.0334070					
0005	TERMINAL ANNEX (OFFICE SPACE) 9430 JACKIE COCHRAN DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	10,429	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0006	TERMINAL MAINTENANCE 9430 JACKIE COCHRAN DRIVE BUILDING, BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	1,300	Square Feet	0.0115380					
0007	AIRFIELD MAINTENACE BUILDING 9141 J.D. HAIR AVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	5,700	Square Feet	0.0026310					
0008	AIRFIELD STORAGE BUILDING 9141 J.D. HAIR AVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	3,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0009	DHH BLDG 8453 VETERANS BLVD BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	13,346	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0010	TSA BLDG 9191 PLANK RD BATON ROUGE, LA 70811	8,749	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0011	MULTIPLEX BUILDING 4400 AIRPARK BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	22,044	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0012	BAKER BRANCH 3501 GROOM ROAD BAKER, LA 70714	18,592	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0013	NEW OUTREACH AND RECYCLES READS 3434 NORTH BLVD BATON ROUGE LA 70806	25,235	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0014	CARVER BRANCH 720 TERRACE AVENUE BATON ROUGE LA, 70802	12,078	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0015	RIVER CENTER BRANCH 250 NORTH BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	45,500	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0016	MAIN LIBRARY 7711 GOODWOOD BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	126,000	Square Feet	0.0015000					
0017	BLUEBONNET REGIONAL BRANCH 9200 BLUEBONNET BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70810	37,607	Square Feet	0.0017500					
0018	DELMONT GARDENS BRANCH 3351 LORRAINE STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	19,267	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0019	JONES CREEK BRANCH 6222 JONES CREEK ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70817	34,750	Square Feet	0.0017500					
0020	SCOTLANDVILLE BRANCH 7373 SCENIC HIGHWAY BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	17,985	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0021	FAIRWOOD BRANCH 12910 OLD HAMMOND HWY BATON ROUGE, LA 70816	15,800	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0022	EDEN PARK BRANCH 5131 GREENWELL SPRINGS ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	14,000	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0023	GREENWELL SPRINGS REGIONAL BRANCH 11300 GREENWELL SPRINGS ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70814	26,672	Square Feet	0.0017500					
0024	ZACHARY BRANCH 1900 CHURCH STREET ZACHARY, LA 70791	17,869	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0025	CENTRAL BRANCH 11260 JOOR ROAD BATON ROUGE LA, 70818	18,263	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0026	PRIDE-CHANEYVILLE BRANCH 13600 PRIDE-PORT HUDSON RD. ZACHARY LA, 70791	11,127	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0027	POLICE INTELLIGENCE DIVISION 223 FERNWOOD DRIVE, SUITE B & C BATON ROUGE LA, 70806	2,000	Square Feet	0.0075000					
0028	POLICE ANNEX 100 WEST THOMAS ROAD BATON ROUGE LA, 70807	3,750	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0029	PISTOL RANGE 999 WEST IRENE ROAD, ZACHARY, LA 70791	2,450	Square Feet	0.0061220					
0030	1ST DISTRICT 4545 PLANK ROAD BATON ROUGE LA, 70805	8,800	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0031	K-9 TRAINING ( TO INCLUDE STORAGE BLDG) 2727 GENERAL BEN DAVIS BATON ROUGE LA, 70807	2,800	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0032	2ND DISTRICT 2265 HIGHLAND ROAD BATON ROUGE LA, 70802	2,300	Square Feet	0.0065210					
0033	CARRE MALL TRAFFIC OFFICE 7261 FLORIDA BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	2,336	Square Feet	0.0064210					
0034	MISDEMEANOR FOLLOW-UP 4778 GUS YOUNG AVENUE BATON ROUGE, LA 70802 (Building is currently not occupied- Vendor will need to call Building Maintenance at 225-389-3168 prior to arrival)	1,200	Square Feet	0.0125000					
0035	4TH DISTRICT 8227 SCENIC HWY BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	3,366	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0036	DOWNTOWN BIKE OFFICE (EVERY OTHER MONTH) 201 3RD STREET, SUITE A BATON ROUGE, LA 70801	900	Square Feet	0.0166660					

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity: A22-0415 Pest Control Services		Date: 08.29.2022		<b>Bay Pest Control Company, Inc.</b>					
Category: 91059 Pest Control Services		File Number 22-00415							
Agency: Department of Maintenance		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 09.12.22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0037	AIR SUPPORT UNIT HANGER (EVERY OTHER MONTH) 4475 BLANCHE NOYES BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	750	Square Feet	0.0200000					
0038	EVIDENCE BLDG. 2905 EVANGELINE ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	2,000	Square Feet	0.0075000					
0039	CRIME SCENE FACILITY (2 - STORY BLDG.) 2905 EVANGELINE ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	10,000	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0040	POLICE HEADQUARTERS (BLDG. H-3) 1ST FLOOR 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	11,406	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0041	POLICE HEADQUARTERS (BLDG. H-3) 2ND FLOOR 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	24,329	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0042	POLICE HEADQUARTERS (BLDG. H-3) 3RD FLOOR 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	24,329	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0043	POLICE HEADQUARTERS (BLDG. H-3) 4TH FLOOR 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	24,329	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0044	POLICE HEADQUARTERS (BLDG. H-3) 5TH FLOOR 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	12,500	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0045	TRAINING ACADEMY (BLDG. H-2) 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	19,035	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0046	SUPPLY WAREHOUSE, BICYCLE OFFICE AND CRIME CAMERA OFFICE (BLDG. S-2) 9000 AIRLINE HWY. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	12,754	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0047	SOUTH DOWNS SUBSTATION EM7 4025 PERKINS ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	1,100	Square Feet	0.0136360					
0048	HARDING SUBSTATION - EMS 3801A HARDING BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	23,045	Square Feet	0.0020300					
0049	EMS SECTION ONLY - EM9 11010 COURSEY BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70816	1,193	Square Feet	0.0125730					
0050	EM3 11644 SULLIVAN ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70818	1,000	Square Feet	0.0150000					
0051	EM11 8140 YMCA PLAZA DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70810	3,100	Square Feet	0.0050000					
0052	EMS HEADQUARTERS (1ST & 2ND Floors) 3801 HARDING BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70810	32,587	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0053	EMS WAREHOUSE (OFFICE ONLY NOT WAREHOUSE) 3801B HARDING BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70810	2,050	Square Feet	0.0073170					
0054	EM-6 3024 FLORIDA BLVD BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	1,587	Square Feet	0.0094510					
0055	EM - 13 6252 LAVEY LANE BAKER, LA 70714	1,400	Square Feet	0.0107140					
0056	EM - 14 5758 CLAYCUT BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	1,295	Square Feet	0.0115830					
0057	EM - 15 3142(B) EVANGELINE STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	1,050	Square Feet	0.0142850					
0058	EMS RADIO SHOP (ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES & BAY AREA) 9412 JACKIE COCHRAN BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	9,534	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0059	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES STATION 8 5650 CARPENTER RD, ZACHARY, LA 70791	3000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0060	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES STATION 12 14523 OLD HAMMOND HWY BATON ROUGE, LA 70816	2,945	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0061	CHILDREN'S WORL HEAD START CENTER 7200 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70812	5,200	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0062	DISCOVERY HEAD START CENTER 9700 SCENIC HIGHWAY BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	3,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0063	FREEMAN-MATTHEWS HEAD START 1383 NAPOLEON STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	12,500	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0064	NEW HORIZON HEAD START CENTER - INCLUDES KITCHEN (monthly price for two sprayings) 1111 NORTH 28TH STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	8,353	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0065	WONDERLAND HEAD START CENTER - INCLUDES KITCHEN (monthly price for two sprayings) 1500 OLEANDER STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	8,353	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0066	CHARLIE THOMAS MEMORIAL HEAD START CENTER - INCLUDES KITCHEN (monthly price for two sprayings) 8686 PECAN TREE DR. BATON ROUGE, LA 70810	8,300	Square Feet	0.0020500					

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity: A22-0415 Pest Control Services		Date: 08.29.2022		<b>Bay Pest Control Company, Inc.</b>					
Category: 91059 Pest Control Services		File Number 22-00415							
Agency: Department of Maintenance		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 09.12.22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0067	PROGRESS HEAD START CENTER - INCLUDES KITCHEN (monthly price for two sprayings) 1881 PROGRESS RD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	10,100	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0068	PROGRESS ( 2) HEAD START CENTER - INCLUDES KITCHEN NEW BUILDING BEHIND OLD BUILDING (monthly price for two sprayings) 1881 PROGRESS RD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	12,500	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0069	NEW HORIZON HEAD START ANNEX BUILDING (monthly price for two sprayings) 1111 NORTH 28TH ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	5,200	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0070	LABELLE AIRE HEAD START ANNEX BUILDING (monthly price for two sprayings) 1919 N. CHRISTY DR. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	5,200	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0071	TE LABELLE AIRE HEAD START CENTER- INCLUDES KITCHEN (monthly price for two sprayings) 1919 N. CHRISTY DR. BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	8,320	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0072	FIRE ALARM HEADQUARTERS 8011 MERLE GUSTAFSON ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	16,815	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0073	MECHANIC SHOP OUTBUILDING 8011 MERLE GUSTAFSON ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	480	Square Feet	0.0312500					
0074	MAINTENANCE & SUPPLY OUTBUILDING 8011 MERLE GUSTAFSON ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	480	Square Feet	0.0312500					
0075	FIRE STATION #1 3024 FLORIDA ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	1,500	Square Feet	0.0100000					
0076	FIRE STATION #2 3333 CHOCTAW BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	4,138	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0077	FIRE STATION #3 3142 EVANGELINE STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	4,671	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0078	FIRE STATION #4 6241 PRESCOTT ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	3,515	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0079	FIRE STATION #5 3215 MONTERREY BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70814	3,317	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0080	FIRE STATION #6 5321 GREENWELL SPRINGS RD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	3,495	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0081	FIRE STATION #7 5758 CLAYCUT BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	3,672	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0082	FIRE STATION #8 150 S. WOODDALE BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	4,750	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0083	FIRE STATION #9 4025 PERKINS LN BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	3,459	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0084	FIRE STATION #10 7380 MENLO DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	5,394	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0085	FIRE STATION #11 3186 HIGHLAND ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	5,650	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0086	FIRE STATION #12 555 GOVERNMENT BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	20,000	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0087	FIRE STATION #13 835 SHARP ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	5,394	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0088	FIRE STATION #14 4121 HARDING BLVD BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	5,394	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0089	FIRE STATION #15 3150 BRIGHTSIDE LANE BATON ROUGE, LA 7082	3,317	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0090	FIRE STATION#16 1200 ROSENWALD ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	3,800	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0091	FIRE STATION#17 14450 OLD HAMMOND HWY BATON ROUGE, LA 70816	4,670	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0092	FIRE STATION#18 1993 FLANNERY ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70815	4,670	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0093	FIRE STATION#19 11010 FLANNERY ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70814	5,349	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0094	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING 329 CHIPPEWA STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	21,650	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0095	SEWER SECTION 329 CHIPPEWA STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	3,284	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0096	OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE 329 CHIPPEWA STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	2,304	Square Feet	0.0065100					
0097	WASTEWATER OPERATIONS OFFICE BUILDING, ENVIRONMENTAL DIVISION & WAREHOUSE 345 CHIPPEWA DRIVE BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	10,262	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0098	FIELD ENGINEERING 329 CHIPPEWA ST BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	4,371	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0099	EAST MAINTENANCE LOT OFFICE BUILDING 15202 S CHOCTAW EXT. BATON ROUGE, LA 70819	3,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0100	OFFICE TRAILER 15202 S CHOCTAW EXT. BATON ROUGE, LA 70819	1,120	Square Feet	0.0133900					

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity: A22-0415 Pest Control Services		Date: 08.29.2022		Bay Pest Control Company, Inc.					
Category: 91059 Pest Control Services		File Number 22-00415							
Agency: Department of Maintenance		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 09.12.22							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u>    </u> Definite Quantities <u>    </u>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0101	CENTRAL GARAGE SERVICE STATION 333 CHIPPEWA STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	3,940	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0102	INSPECTION 300 N 10TH STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	8,897	Square Feet	0.0030000					
0103	B & C SOUTH SUPERVISOR'S BUILDING 3075 VALLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	2,000	Square Feet	0.0075000					
0104	STREET MAINTENANCE -SOUTH 3075 VALLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	2,000	Square Feet	0.0075000					
0105	SERVICE STATION OFFICE 3075 VALLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	1,536	Square Feet	0.0097650					
0106	THE SHOP 3075 VALLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	4,800	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0107	ADMINISTRATION OFFICE AREA 2931 VALLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	4,100	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0108	WAREHOUSE#4 3055 VALLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	3,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0109	STREET MAINTENANCE NORTH LOT & ADMINISTRATION OFFICE BUILDING 3207 MAIN STREET BAKER, LA 70714	1,890	Square Feet	0.0079360					
0110	SUPERVISOR OFFICE BUILDING 3207 MAIN STREET,BAKER,LA BAKER, LA 70714	1,568	Square Feet	0.0095660					
0111	WEST PARKING GARAGE BUILDING MAINTENANCE AREA 444 ST. LOUIS STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	14,540	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0112	ARCHIVES 444 ST. LOUIS STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	29,652	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0113	19th JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 300 NORTH BLVD BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	318,000	Square Feet	0.0015000					
0114	NORTH LANDFILL MAIN BUILDING 16001 SAMUELS ROAD ZACHARY, LA 70791	2,240	Square Feet	0.0066960					
0115	SCALE HOUSE 16001 SAMUELS ROAD ZACHARY, LA 70791	760	Square Feet	0.0197360					
0116	GARABAGE RECEPTACLE STORAGE WAREHOUSE 16001 SAMUELS ROAD ZACHARY, LA 70791	7,320	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0117	GARABAGE RECEPTACLE STORAGE WAREHOUSE *TREAT FOR WASPS & SPIDERS; INCLUDING BLACK WIDOW & BROWN RECLUSE (SEMI-ANNUALLY)* 16001 SAMUELS ROAD, ZACHARY, LA 70791	7,320	Square Feet	0.0020490					
0118	CITY PARISH MORGUE & THE CORONER'S OFFICE 4030 T.B. HERNDON AVENUE BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	8,893	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0119	CITY PARISH PRISON MAINTENANCE 2859 LT GEN BEN DAVIS BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	760	Square Feet	0.0197360					
0120	CENTRAL PLANT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 2443 SOUTH RIVER ROAD PORT ALLEN, LA 70767	11,679	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0121	BELT PRESS BUILDING 2443 SOUTH RIVER ROAD PORT ALLEN, LA 70767	8,778	Square Feet	0.0029500					
0122	MACHINE SHOP 2443 SOUTH RIVER ROAD PORT ALLEN, LA 70767	3,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0123	NORTH PLANT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 50A WOODPECKER ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	2,218	Square Feet	0.0067620					
0124	NORTH PLANT MAINTENANCE BUILDING 50B WOODPECKER ST. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	1,600	Square Feet	0.0093750					
0125	SOUTH PLANT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 2850 GARDERE LANE BATON ROUGE, LA 70820	3,927	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0126	MAINTENANCE BUILDING 2850 GARDERE LANE BATON ROUGE, LA 70820	2,580	Square Feet	0.0060000					

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity: A22-0415 Pest Control Services		Date: 08.29.2022		<b>Bay Pest Control Company, Inc.</b>					
Category: 91059 Pest Control Services		File Number 22-00415							
Agency: Department of Maintenance		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 09.12.22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0127	ANIMAL CONTROL CENTER, SHELTER & OFFICE 2680 PROGRESS RD BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	2,580	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0128	ALCOHOL & DRUG DETOX CENTER 216 S. FOSTER DR. BATON ROUGE, LA 70806	3,252	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0129	BOGAN MUSEUM & ARTS CENTER 427 LAUREL STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70801	8,050	Square Feet	0.0040000					
0130	CITY COURT HOUSE 233 ST. LOUIS STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	83,700	Square Feet	0.0019000					
0131	ATTORNEY'S BLDG 300 LOUISIANA AVE. BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	23,508	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0132	ADVANCED TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT BUILDING 3773 HARDING BLVD BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	46,797	Square Feet	0.0020000					
0133	COMMUNICATIONS DISTRICT RADIO SHOP 329 CHIPPEWA STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	4,070	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0134	COUNTY AGENT, MUNICIPAL ANNEX 805 ST. LOUIS STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	7,705	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0135	E.B.R.P. JUVENILE COURT 8333 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	14,500	Square Feet	0.0027500					
0136	INCLUDES: MODULAR BUILDING, DETENTION CONTROL CENTER, TRAINING TRAILER, WEST WING, JUVENILE ANNEX & EBCP JUVENILE COURT 8333 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	32,439	Square Feet	0.0020000					
0137	GOVERNMENTAL BUILDING 222 ST. LOUIS STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	288,378	Square Feet	0.0015000					
0138	DIVISION OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT & SERVICE MAIN BUILDING 4523 PLANK ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	30,326	Square Feet	0.0017500					
0139	DIVISION OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT & SERVICE OUTER OFFICE ACROSS BREEZEWAY 4523 PLANK ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70805	1,221	Square Feet	0.0122850					
0140	LASC RIVERSIDE MUSEUM 100 SOUTH RIVER ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	50,300	Square Feet	0.0019500					
0141	ARCHITECTURAL SERVICE BASEMENT & 2ND FLOOR, SEWER USER FEE (FINANCE) PLANNING COMMISSION, ENGINEERING, SEWER ENG., SUBDIVISIONS, FLOODS 1100 LAUREL STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	6,323	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0142	HUMAN RESOURCES & PLANNING 1755 FLORIDA BLVD BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	30,000	Square Feet	0.0019500					
0143	CAPITOL REGION PLANNING COMMISSION 333 NORTH 19TH STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	3,260	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0144	OFFICE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL AND GAMING ENFORCEMENT - 9048 AIRLINE HWY., STE 1-A, BATON ROUGE, LA, 70815	6,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0145	E&I SHOP 1050 W. MCKINLEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA 70802	3,306	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0146	MOSQUITO ABATEMENT & RODENT CONTROL 10550 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70807	98,000	Square Feet	0.0017500					
0147	NINETEENTH JDC BUILDING 300 NORTH BLVD. BATON ROUGE, LA 70801	317,769	Square Feet	0.0015000					
0148	JEWEL J. NEWMAN 2013 CENTRAL ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA, 70807	30,000	Square Feet	0.0019500					
0149	CHANEVILLE CENTER 13211 JACKSON ROAD BATON ROUGE, LA 70791	5,856	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0150	CHARLES R. KELLY 3535 RILEY STREET BATON ROUGE, LA, 70805	5,053	Square Feet	0.0060000					

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity: A22-0415 Pest Control Services		Date: 08.29.2022		<b>Bay Pest Control Company, Inc.</b>					
Category: 91059 Pest Control Services		File Number 22-00415							
Agency: Department of Maintenance		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 09.12.22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0151	MARTIN LUTHER KING COMMUNITY & HEALTH CENTER INCLUDING LIBRARY 4000 GUS YOUNG BATON ROUGE, LA, 70802	13,165	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0152	LEO S BUTLER CENTER 950 E WASHINGTON STREET BATON ROUGE, LA, 70802	18,303	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0153	EAST PARKING GARAGE 344 ST. LOUIS STREET (INCLUDING STAIRWELLS)	2,652	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0154	WEST PARKING GARAGE 345 ST. LOUIS STREET (INCLUDING STAIRWELLS)	1,456	Square Feet	0.0103020					
0155	DEPT OF MAINTENANCE 4445 PLANK ROAD	20,335	Square Feet	0.0020500					
0156	DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 9048 AIRLINE HIGHWAY	6,000	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0157	ADDITIONAL SITES NOT ON THE LIST 01-7399 SQAURE FEET	01 - 7399	Square Feet	0.0060000					
0158	ADDITIONAL SITES NOT ON THE LIST 7400-29,999 SQUARE FEET	7400 - 29,999	Square Feet	0.0025000					
0159	ADDITIONAL SITES NOT ON THE LIST 30,000-100,000 SQUARE FEET	30,000 - 100,000	Square Feet	0.0017500					
0160	ADDITIONAL SITES NOT ON THE LIST 101,000-400,000 SQUARE FEET	101,000 - 400,000	Square Feet	0.0015000					
0161	Price per Rodent Control – Bait Box (Rodent Control will be on an as needed basis at the request of the department)	1	Each	25.0000000					
0162	Price for Rodent Control Services once per month	1	Each	2.5000000					
Total Amount									
Cash Discount									
Net Amount									
Delivery									
BID TOTAL									
TOTAL AWARD									
Notes :									